Ratermann Manufacturing has a
complete line of cryogenic vessels.
Dewars
Dewars
• 180 & 200-HP Dewars............... 1A-2
• Cryogenic Gloves and Apron .. 1A-6
• Dewar Flask Chart..................... 1A-4, 5
• Liquid Transfer Kit .................... 1A-6

Devices
Dewars
Section
1AROUND & SQUARE BASE
RATERMANN MFG., INC.   1-800-264-7793     Fax 1-800-264-7797     www.rmiorder.com Web Store1A-41
Lab Dewar – 4 Liter
Part # Description
DEW-5 Lab Dewar, 5 Liter
DEW-5LID Spare Cork/Lid for 5 Liter Dewar
DEW-5SPOUT Pouring Spout for 5 Liter Dewar
DEW-5PLUG Spare Rubber Plug for 5 Liter Dewar
DEW-5RDIPPER Ridgid Dipper for 5 Liter Dewar
DEW-5SDIPPER Swivel Dipper for 5 Liter Dewar
Lab Dewar – 5 Liter
Part # Description
DEW-10 Lab Dewar, 10 Liter
DEW-10LID-2.2 Spare Cork/Lid for 10 Liter
Dewar 2.2” Diameter (New Models)
DEW-10LID-2 Spare Cork/Lid for 10 Liter Dewar
2” Diameter (Old Models)
DEW-10SPOUT Pouring Spout for 10 Liter Dewar
DEW-10MDD-2 Manual Discharge Device
2” Neck for 10 Liter Dewar
DEW-10MDD-2.125 Manual Discharge Device
2 1/8” Neck for 10 Liter Dewar
DEW-10PLUG Spare Rubber Plug for 10 Liter Dewar
DEW-10RDIPPER Ridgid Dipper for 10 Liter Dewar
DEW-10SDIPPER Swivel Dipper for 10 Liter Dewar
DEW-10RPLUG-2 Rubber Plug 2” OD for 10 Liter Dewar
Lab Dewar – 10 Liter
10 Liter Dewar
5 Liter Dewar
4 Liter Dewar

Outside diameter (in/mm)10.3 (260)
Internal diameter (in/mm) 8.3 (210)
Weight empty (lbs/kg) 13 (6)
Weight full (lbs/kg) 31 (14)
MODEL LAB DEWAR 10
MODEL LAB DEWAR 5
MODEL LAB DEWAR 4
DEWAR FLASK CHART
Dewars
Section
1A
RATERMANN MFG., INC.   1-800-264-7793     Fax 1-800-264-7797     www.rmiorder.com 1A-51Web Store
Replacement Top
ACCESSORIES
Part # Description
DEW-50 Lab Dewar, 50 Liter
DEW-50LID Spare Cork/Lid for 50 Liter Dewar
DEW-50SPOUT Pouring Spout for 50 Liter Dewar
DEW-50MDD Manual Discharge Device for 50 Liter Dewar
DEW-50PLUG Spare Rubber Plug for 50 Liter Dewar
DEW-50RDIPPER Ridgid Dipper for 50 Liter Dewar
DEW-50SDIPPER Swivel Dipper for 50 Liter Dewar
DEW-3050RB Rollerbase for 30 and 50 Liter Dewar
Lab Dewar – 50 Liter
Part # Description
DEW-SSTU5 Stainless Steel Transfer Unit, 5 Liter
DEW-SSTU2.5 Stainless Steel Transfer Unit, 2.5 Liter
DEW-SSTU1.5 Stainless Steel Transfer Unit, 1.5 Liter
DEW-SSTU-BASKET Stainless Steel Transfer Unit Basket
Lab Dewar Accessories
Part # Description
DEW-30 Lab Dewar, 30 Liter
DEW-30LID Spare Cork/Lid for 30 Liter Dewar
DEW-30SPOUT Pouring Spout for 30 Liter Dewar
DEW-30MDD Manual Discharge Device for 30 Liter Dewar
DEW-30PLUG Spare Rubber Plug for 30 Liter Dewar
DEW-30RDIPPER Ridgid Dipper for 30 Liter Dewar
DEW-30SDIPPER Swivel Dipper for 30 Liter Dewar
DEW-3050RB Rollerbase for 30 and 50 Liter Dewar
Lab Dewar – 30 Liter
Part # Description
DEW-20 Lab Dewar, 20 Liter
DEW-20LID Spare Cork/Lid for 20 Liter Dewar
DEW-20SPOUT Pouring Spout for 20 Liter Dewar
DEW-20MDD Manual Discharge Device for 20 Liter Dewar
DEW-20PLUG Spare Rubber Plug for 20 Liter Dewar
DEW-20RDIPPER Ridgid Dipper for 20 Liter Dewar
DEW-20SDIPPER Swivel Dipper for 20 Liter Dewar
DEW-20RB Rollerbase for 20 Liter Dewar
Lab Dewar – 20 Liter
20 Liter Dewar
30 Liter Dewar
Net Capacity  21 Liters